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Board Secretariat 

 

            Ref:-JKB/BS/F3652/2024/605 

            Date: 12th February, 2024 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza  5th Floor 
Plot No. C/1  G-Block   
Bandra Kurla Complex   
Bandra (E)  Mumbai – 400 051 
Symbol: J&KBANK 

The BSE Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400 001    
Scrip Code:532209 

    

Sub: - Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015  

   

Dear Sirs,  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to 
intimate that Bank has received intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates from the following Shareholders:- 

 

 

Duplicate share Certificate will be issued only upon receipt of complete documents from the shareholders to the 
satisfaction of the Board and final approval within 30 days of such lodgment of complete documents. 
 
This is for your information and appropriate dissemination. 

 

   Yours faithfully  
   
   For Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited        

        

 

 
    (Mohammad Shafi Mir)  
   Company Secretary   

S. No Name of the 

Shareholder 

Folio No. Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

No.’s 

No of 

Shares 

Address 

1.  
Bashir Uddin 

Zargar 
JKB038361 

 
 

507864 
14963301- 
14966300 

3000 R/o  Wonagam,Bandipore, 
Kashmir-193502 

2. 
Abdul Qayoom 

Hazar 
JKB024838 503176 

6060891- 
6061890 

1000 
Mallapora, Habbakadal,  
Srinager-190002 

3. 
Summaira Jan 

JKB024935 503277 
6430871- 
6431870 1000 

Shiraz Chowk, Khanyar, 
Srinagar-190003 

4. 
 

Nowreen Ahad 
Saraf 

JKB044290 506785 
12822111- 
12828110 

6000 
Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101 

5. 
 

Aftab Ahmad 
Kakroo 

JKB044293 506788 
12840111- 
12846110 

6000 
Kanli Bagh, Baramulla 
Kashmir-193101 

6. 
Zahoor Ahmad 

Kakroo 

JKB044294 506789 
12846111- 
12852110 

6000 
Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101 

7. 
Gulshan Zahoor 

JKB044295 506790 
12852111- 
12858110 

6000 
Kanli Bagh, Baramulla 
Kashmir-193101 

8. 
Mahmooda Saraf 

JKB044292 506787 
12834111- 
12840110 

6000 
Kanli Bagh, Baramulla-193101 

9. 
Fozia Jeelani 

JKB025726 502793 
5079511- 
5080510 

1000 
Chanapora, Near Srinagar-190001 

10. 
Hamida Shah 

JKB026508 505629 
10612301- 
10613300 

1000 
R/o Waghama, Bijbehara-192124 

11. 
Kewal Krishan & 

Shoba Devi 
JKB041553 501486 

2765651- 
2771650 

6000 
C/o Kewal Karyana Store 
Ramnagar, Distt Udhampur, 
J&K-182122 

12. 
Ab Khaliq 
Dandroo 

JKB038221 507275 
13934301- 
13937300 

3000 
New Colony, Sopore-193201 

13. 
Parvez Ahmad 

JKB001812 502167 
4164601- 
4270130 

105530 
Near Hotel Maridian, 
Shahjar House, Rajbagh, 
Srinagar, 
Jammu And Kashmir-190008 
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CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649

Ref No.: 

Date: 12/02/2024 

To 

The Company Secretary, 

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Limited, 

Corporate Headquarters,  

M.A Road, Srinagar-190 001, 

Jammu and Kashmir, India. 

 

Sub: Information of Loss of Share Certificate 

 

Sir, 

 

This is to inform you that the below mentioned shareholder(s) has/have reported loss of share certificate(s) on 

(12/02/2024) and requested the Bank for issuance of duplicate share certificate(s). The details of the same are given 

below: 

                               

S.No Name of the Shareholder Folio No. Certificate No. Distinctive No.’s   No. of Shares 

1 BASHIR UDDIN ZARGAR JKB038361 507864 14963301 14966300 3000 

2 ABDUL QAYOOM HAZAR JKB024838 503176 6060891 6061890 1000 

3 SUMMAIRA JAN JKB024935 503277 6430871 6431870 1000 

4 NOWREEN AHAD SARAF JKB044290 506785 12822111 12828110 6000 

5 AFTAB AHMAD KAKROO JKB044293 506788 12840111 12846110 6000 

6 ZAHOOR AHMAD KAKROO JKB044294 506789 12846111 12852110 6000 

7 GULSHAN ZAHOOR JKB044295 506790 12852111 12858110 6000 

8 MAHMOODA SARAF JKB044292 506787 12834111 12840110 6000 

9 FOZIA JEELANI JKB025726 502793 5079511 5080510 1000 

10 HAMIDA SHAH JKB026508 505629 10612301 10613300 1000 

11 
KEWAL KRISHAN & SHOBA 
DEVI  JKB041553 501486 2765651 2771650 6000 

12 AB KHALIQ DANDROO JKB038221  507275 13934301 13937300 3000 

13 PARVEZ AHMAD JKB001812 502167 4164601 4270130 105530 
We hereby confirm that we have received the request letter for issue of duplicate share certificate(s). 

 

Yours faithfully 

 
      For KFin Technologies Limited 


		2024-02-12T15:54:45+0530
	MOHAMMAD SHAFI MIR




